
You can visit us at any of our local Goodwill Career Centers!  

Goodwill Career Services – Batesville Goodwill Career Services - Newport
3209 Harrison St. 2500 Malcolm, Suite D
Batesville AR Newport AR
870-569-4030 870-495-3318
Joy Smith Gina Wells
joy.smith@goodwillar.org gwells@goodwillar.org

Goodwill Career Services – Mountain Home
759 Highway 62 East, Suite 102 
Mountain Home AR 
870-508-0042
Kim Markowski
kmarkowski@goodwillar.org

Career Services Manager for Northeast Arkansas
Gina Wells | 870-268-0443 |gwells@goodwillar.org 

SNAP Program Manager
Jennifer Francomano | 501-539-7233 | jfrancomano@goodwillar.org 

You can visit us at any of our local Goodwill Career Centers!  

Goodwill Career Services – Jonesboro Goodwill Career Services - Paragould
1515 S. Caraway 2808 W. Kingshighway
Jonesboro AR Paragould AR
870-268-0443 870-236-2636
Derek Watson Tasha Craft
dwatson@goodwillar.org tcraft@goodwillar.org

Goodwill Career Services – Mountain Home
759 Highway 62 East, Suite 102 
Mountain Home AR 
870-508-0042
Kim Markowski
kmarkowski@goodwillar.org

Career Services Manager for Northeast Arkansas
Gina Wells | 870-268-0443 |gwells@goodwillar.org 

SNAP Program Manager
Jennifer Francomano | 501-539-7233 | jfrancomano@goodwillar.org 


